Rangliste Ebenalptrophy vom 07.02.2015

VOLK

Rang

Nr

189
197
125
192
194
196
195
155
175
199
146
150
144
156
120
168
153
143
127
130
108
173
149
124
126
122
116
198
163
137
151
129
180
134
106
113
154
185
147
138
200
188
182
162
176
11
123
141
186
179
139
159
191
132
201
133
181
190
115
114
109
110
183
152
172
145
140
166
165

Name

Rusch Hampi
Rusch Thomas
Bolt Daniel

Bohi Remo

Haas Ralph

Signer Urban
Rempfler Thomas
Signer Wisi

Ddorig Hansi

Dérig Fabian
Rechsteiner Robert
Stock Christoph
Manser Markus
Lareida Curdin
Meier Elmar

Signer Nicole
Ulmann Urban
Leuener Felix
Dobler Joe

Fassler Thomas
Manser Markus
Stucki Sandro
Stieger Thomas
Blochlinger Marcel
Breitenmoser Ignaz
Steinmeier Michael
Ulmann Karin
Speck Erika
Locher Thomas
Halter Markus
Stock Janick

Elmer Mathias
Horler Edi

Fritsche Tobias
Dobler Christa
Rechsteiner Lucia
Signer Manuela
Giger Corina
Rovnan Vratko
Holzinger Martin
Mock Raphael
Boutellier Roman
Saladin David
Fischli Pascal
Sutter Markus
Mdiller-Bucher Irene
Aeschbacher Daniel
Kobler Felix
Lieberherr Sissy
Oertle Emil

Inauen Hermann
Brihlmann Walter
Fuchs Werner
Frischknecht Koni
Grubenmann Manuel
Fritsche Dominik
Frei Christian
Manser Frieda
Spiegel Patricia
Schlegel-Longatti Vreni
Manser Nicole
Mazenauer Stefanie
Koller Markus
Ulmann Severin
Fassler Simon
Petermann Marco
Jann Simon
Kélbener Josy
Herzer Benedikt

Jg
1984
1982
1979
1980
1975
1988
1980
1969
1975
1977
1958
1973
1976
1986
1965
1983
1971
1969
1956
1969
1976
1973
1973
1969
1959
1972
1973
1988
1961
1967
1999
1985
1962
1964
1963
1962
1972
1989
1975
1971
1979
1950
1982
1994
1976
1953
1974
1972
1992
1968
1962
1956
1951
1942
1984
1995
1969
1966
1968
1963
1987
1989
1992
2000
2001
1977
1969
1963
1983

Ort

Appenzell
Appenzell
Schiers
Weissbad
Eggerstanden
Appenzell Eggerstanden
Appenzell
Schwende
Weissbad
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell
Weissbad
Mastrils
Degersheim
Schwende
Brilisau
Oberriet
Appenzell
Eichberg
Weissbad
St.Gallen
Oberriet
Heiden
Marbach
Heiden
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Balgach
Appenzell
Teufen
Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Schwende
Murg
Volketswil
Appenzell
Appenzell
Oberegg
Amriswil
Appenzell
Weissbad
Oberwil-Lieli
Appenzell
Oberriet
Nesslau
Urnasch
Appenzell Steinegg
Walenstadt
Brilisau
Rorschacherberg
Appenzell
Appenzell
Amriswil
Eggerstanden
Kreuzlingen
Sargans
Weissbad
Appenzell
Gonten
Appenzell
Weissbad
Marbach
Altstatten
Weissbad
Niederwil

Team

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team / RMC Appenzell
Flutsch Skitouring Team

rmc appenzell

SCBW
Dorig Sport
RMC Appenzell

stock
SCBW

Tri Top Team Rheintal
Ebenalp

SCBW
hard-biker

Mila Rheintal

vesto.ch - RMC Appenzell

MILA Rheintal
SAC Regionalzentrum Ost

SCBW

Tatry Team Slovakia
Plankton Triathlon
RMC Appenzell
AACZ

Fitness Center Appenzell
Skiclub Walenstadt

RMC Apenzell
Danis Bike Team

Gesamt

41:078
41:082
44:09.7
45:356
46:23.4
47:337
47:448
48:36.1
48:468
48:50.7
50:02.2
50:46.8
51:58.7
52:00.2
53:50.0
53:52.8
54:03.1
54:429
55:114
55:227
55:35.9
55:58.9
56:09.6
57:015
57:05.1
57:179
57:59.4
58:115
58:412
59:30.8
59:37.3
59:38.5
01:00:28.6
01:00:41.9
01:01:26.1
01:01:35.1
01:02:09.7
01:02:43 5
01:02:44 5
01:02:48.2
01:02:51.4
01:02:54.7
01:03:24 6
01:04:035
01:04:05.7
01:04:20.4
01:04:39.7
01:04:51.1
01:05:24 8
01:05:58.7
01:06:27.8
01:06:42.4
01:06:47 5
01:06:52.6
01:06:54 4
01:07:328
01:07:47 2
01:07:55.1
01:07:57.3
01:08:26.0
01:08:42.0
01:08:455
01:08:47.3
01:09:21.0
01:09:216
01:09:405
01:10:518
01:10:59.9
01:11:52.1
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70. 164 Widmer Reto 1983 llinau 01:11:53.3
7. 161 Fassler Marlis 1971 Appenzell Steinegg 01:12:28.3
72. 121 Rohner Patrick 1978 Oberegg 01:12:52.8
73. 119 Mattle Philippe 1977 Altstatten 01:12:52.9
74. 112  Niederer Lorena 1998 St.Gallen 01:13:00.9
75. 101 Germann Rahel 1980 Teufen AR 01:13:03.6
76. 103  Jud Claudia 1976 Romanshorn 01:13:04.2
77. 184 Berdux Yvonne 1974 Tuggen 01:13:31.1
78. 170 Inauen-Koch Marlies 1967 Appenzell Steinegg Fitness Center Appenzell 01:13:422
79. 171  Kolbener Susanne 1964 Weissbad 01:13:423
80. 102 Hehli Lina 1999 Weissbad 01:15:16.2
81. 100 Ddrig Livia 1998 Appenzell Steinegg 01:15:16.6
82. 177  Schumacher Silvia 1958 Vilters 01:17:12.4
83. 148 Schumacher Alex 1958 Vilters 01:17:14.9
84. 187 Wessels Angelika 1967 Appenzell Meistersrute 01:17:45.9
85. 169 Dahler Karl 1958 Appenzell 01:18:135
86. 128 Drabik Peter 1978 Altendorf Tatry Team Slovakia 01:20:255
87. 160 Ulmann Franz 1966 Appenzell 01:20:30.9
88. 167 Rempfler Leo 1964 Appenzell 01:21:49.2
89. 178 Mazenauer Philippe 1993 Rheineck 01:25:54 4
90. 118 Bussmann Martin 1975 Reichenau 01:26:36.1
91. 104 Kimmich Sarah 1987 Reichenau 01:27:12.7
92. 117  Bohler Sebastian 1981 Reichenau 01:27:16.7
93. 174 Maggetti Maurizio 1974 Minsingen 01:29:12.7
94. 193 Mainberger Thomas 1958 Weissbad 01:29:58.9
95. 158 Signer Livia 2000 Schwende 01:30:32.2
96. 157 Koller Martina 2000 Appenzell 01:30:32.3
97. 135 Fuchs Roland 1969 Morschwil Fuchs 01:35:58.8
98. 142 Koppel Daniel 1966 Widnau 01:36:47.3

99. 107 Koppel Katrin 1966 Widnau 01:36:48.1



